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Friendship Aspire Academy Little Rock (6061700)

Superintendent Phong  Tran

Email ptran6061@friendshipusa.org

Phone (504) 458-4512

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

District Information
Total Enrollment

267

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Felicia Shelton Felicia.Shelton@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-5312
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293

3615 West 25th Street , Little Rock, AR 72204
www.friendshipaspire.org

School Accreditation Status Status
6061701 Friendship Aspire Elementary Academy Little Rock Accredited
6061702 Friendship Aspire Middle Academy Little Rock Accredited
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Friendship Aspire Elementary Academy Little Rock (6061701)
3615 West 25th Str , Little Rock, AR 72204

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 05 188 0.00 100

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.59 0.00 0.15

Principal Laurette  Whipps

Email lwhipps@friendshipaspire.org

Phone (501) 500-0558
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Friendship Aspire Middle Academy Little Rock (6061702)
3615 West 25th Street , Little Rock, AR 72202

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 79 0.00 100

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.00 0.00 0.15

Principal Luis  Martin

Email lmartin@friendshipaspire.org

Phone (501) 500-0558


